
EXEMPT

HO
LL

Y R
IVE

R

(A)

(B)(C)

(D)

50 100

166X110X206X74
LOC ?

10.14 ACc.

3.5 ACc.

115
125

165
160

119

124

165

LOC ?

WO
LF

 PE
N 

RU
N

RIGHT FORK HOLLY RIVER

ELK RIVER

HOWELL RUN

(E)

(D)

(B)

(C)

50sX50sX50sX30s

120X150X109.5X150

120X150

25X53X23X53

93X55X33X64.6X126X10
EXEMPT

120sX60sX120sX50s
EXEMPT

119X68X51X45X43X143
EXEMPT

49X285X82X297

(D)

(A)

(B)

25 Ac.

3.17 Ac.

2.72 Ac.

.5 Ac.

.74 Ac.

1.08 Ac.

1.21 Ac.

.3 Ac.

.34 Ac.

1.8 Ac.

.47 Ac.

3.37 Ac.

.5 Ac.

2.61 Ac.

131.2 Ac.

20 Ac.

75 Ac.

35 Ac.

38 Ac.

291.3 Ac.

20 Ac.

59.23 Ac.

27.04 Ac.

15 Ac.

3.93 Ac.

619.24 Ac.

.25 Ac.

25.21 Ac.

2.22 Ac.

51 Ac.

54 Ac.

25 Ac.

11.09 Ac. 13 Ac.

29.54 Ac.

39 Ac.

11.47 Ac.

1.79 Ac.

.75 Ac.

27 Ac.
1.25 Ac.

21 Ac.

2.84 Ac.

26 Ac.

7.52 Ac.

10.53 Ac.

10.2 Ac.

8 Ac.

3.36 Ac.
4.35 Ac.

5 Ac.
12.24 Ac. 8 Ac.

3.53 Ac.

42 Ac.

471 Ac.

2.84 Ac.

218.23 Ac.

76 Ac.

26.96 Ac.

32.92 Ac.

42.82 Ac.

25.77 Ac.
.59 Ac.

7.18 Ac.

35.45 Ac.

67 Ac.

40.99 Ac.

16.8 Ac. 5.74 Ac.

24.24 Ac.

9.08 Ac.

.92 Ac.
.82 Ac.

.66 Ac.

.63 Ac.

7.66 Ac.

.39 Ac.

12.83 Ac.

.16 Ac.

.34 Ac.

2.32 Ac.
.39 Ac.

.41 Ac.

.31 Ac.

1.58 Ac.
2 Ac.15.29 Ac.

.4 Ac.

1.25 Ac.

1 Ac.

.5 Ac..12 Ac.

1 Ac.

.16 Ac.
1.3 Ac.

10 Ac.

76 Ac.

2 Ac.

1.38 Ac.
3.16 Ac.

.26 Ac.

14.26 Ac.

1.03 Ac.

5.18 Ac.

334 Ac.

1 Ac.

2.94 Ac.

4.51 Ac.
UV17

UV2

UV16.1

UV7

UV8

UV20

UV9.1

UV22

UV13

UV16.2

UV9

UV6

UV21

UV7.2

UV7.1

UV12

UV10

UV16.3

UV4

UV16

UV11

UV14

UV17.1

UV15

UV16

UV11

UV14

UV13

UV12

UV15

UV1

UV10

UV19

UV1

UV10

UV10.2

UV10.6

UV10.4

UV20

UV22

UV23

UV26 UV29

UV31.1

UV32

UV33 UV33.1

UV33.2

UV34

UV35 UV35.1

UV35.2

UV37

UV38

UV45

UV46

UV53

UV54

UV56 UV57 UV58 UV59 UV60
UV60.1

UV24

UV17

UV10.5

UV28

UV46.1

UV3

UV6

UV7

UV8

UV9

UV10.3

UV18

UV21

UV22.2

UV22.1

UV21.1 UV25

UV27

UV26.1

UV30
UV30.1

UV30.2

UV30.3

UV31

UV33.3

UV36

UV41

UV42

UV48UV50

UV51 UV51.1UV52

UV52.1

UV52.2

UV53.1

UV55UV56.1

UV39

UV5

UV2

UV37.1

UV40

UV40.1

UV43
UV44

UV47UV49

UV40.2

UV36.1

UV31.3

UV31.5
UV31.6

UV31.7

UV31.2

UV31.4

UV19

UV18
UV2

UV3.1UV5

UV33.4

UV24.1

HO
LL

Y R
IVE

R

¬«5

WO
LF

 PE
N 

RU
N

RIGHT FORK HOLLY RIVER

ELK RIVER

HOWELL RUN

DEEP RUN RD

ELK RIVER RD

¬«7

¬«15

WV 15

¬«7

¬«15

06-5G-6

06-5H-4

06-5H-6

06-5J-2

06-6G-9
06-6G-10 06-6G-33

06-6J-1
06-6J-2

06-6J-6
06-6J-11

06-6J-17
06-6J-18

06-6J-19

06-6J-20

06-7G-1

06-7H-1

06-7H-2

06-7H-3.1
06-7H-4

06-7H-5

06-7H-606-7H-7

06-7H-7.1

06-7H-8

06-7H-9

06-7H-9.1

06-7H-11
06-7H-12

06-7H-13

06-7H-16.1
06-7H-16.2
06-7H-16.3

06-7H-20

06-7H-7.2

06-7J-1
06-7J-7.1

06-7J-

06-6K-

06-6G-

03-12N-

06-7H-27

06-7H-24.1

06-7H-24

06-7H-22

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 04/01/2018R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

HOLLY
Map:   6H
Date, Aerial Photography: 2003

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  WEBSTER

Office  of  Assessor ¯
1 " = 400 'Scale:

06-7H

06-7G

03-7J04-5J

04-5H

06-6G

06-6J 06-7J

06-5G

06-5H

06-5J

06-6H

Date, Map: 1/31/2019Max Cochran
Webster County Assessor

Revised 01/31/2019


